Position

Manager - Bookstore

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Temporary - Clerk |

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Temporary - Bookstore Clerk |

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Other Positions Held Community College District

Temporary - Special
Projects

Temporary - Bookstore
Clerk Il

Temporary - Bookstore
Clerk Il

Temporary - Bookstore
Clerk Il

Temporary - Bookstore
Clerk |

Temporary - Clerk |

Temporary - Clerk |

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

Total Wages

$96,487

$11.616

$10,301

$10,043

$8,958

$8,528

$8,199

$6,078

$5,119

$4,849

$4,391

$3,589

$2,838

$2,560

$1,906

$1,792

$1,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,534

$436

$386

$377

$336

$320

$307

$228

$0

$0

$0

$135

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Student Help

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

FLC Bookstore

$1,611

$1,596

$1,374

$1,250

$1,161

$561

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



