Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager - Bookstore		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$96,487	\$24,534
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I	Temporary - Special Projects	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$11,616	\$436
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I	Temporary - Bookstore Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$10,301	\$386
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I	Temporary - Bookstore Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$10,043	\$377
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I	Temporary - Bookstore Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$8,958	\$336
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$8,528	\$320
Temporary - Clerk I	Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$8,199	\$307
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$6,078	\$228
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$5,119	\$0
Student Help	Temporary - Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$4,849	\$0
Student Help	Temporary - Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$4,391	\$0
Temporary - Bookstore Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$3,589	\$135
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$2,838	\$0
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$2,560	\$0
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,906	\$0
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,792	\$0
Student Help		Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,716	\$0

Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,611	\$0
Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,596	\$0
Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,374	\$0
Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,250	\$0
Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$1,161	\$0
Student Help	Los Rios Community College District	FLC Bookstore	\$561	\$0